EHRRPFONSHHYAGR ATHLETICS

Praha-stadium Juliska (29. - 30. 8. 2023)

100 M = MUZI (Semifinale)
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UMI.

UMi.

sC JMENO
Roy Schmidt
Ladislav Vila
Diego De Winter
Gordon Skalvy
Kyrillos Georgiou

Erik Ambrézy

sC¢ JMENO

Yanncik Wolf

Daniel Kincl

Pavlos Papadopoulos

David Bamm
Connor Eastlake

Tobias Hofer

sC JMENO

Alexandro David
Laurin Kleiser
Ivo Kitsing
Mensah Elliott
Joey Timmerman

Makenson Gletty

sC JMENO

Yanncik Wolf
Roy Schmidt

Alexandro David
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11.26
11.31
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VYKON
10.44
11.03
11.35
11.62
11.72

12.06

VYKON
10.85
11.42
11.49
11.52
11.60

DNS

VYKON

10.39
10.68

10.88

REAKCE

Celkem 6 zavoc

REAKCE

Celkem 6 zavoc

REAKCE

Celkem 6 zavoc

REAKCE

Celkem 8 zavoc



UMI. SC JMENO ROCNIK

4 Daniel Kincl 98
5 Ladislav Vila 95
6 Diego De Winter 02
7 Gordon Skalvy 97
8 Laurin Kleiser 97
A4
1 00 M = ZENY (Finale)
[ oFron ]
UMI. sC JMENO
1 Keshia Kwadwo
2 Amelie-Sophie Lederer
3 Maria Socu
4 Rosanna Tatti
5 Monika Misikova
6 Terézia BaSkova
7 Ciarani Palfreyman
A4
400 M = M UZI (Finale)
[oFron ]
UMI. sC JMENO
1 Marvin Schlegel
2 Thomas Jordier
3 Justus Ringel
4 Rodriguez Ricardo Flor
5 Laurin Kleiser
6 Mihai Poponea

Christopher Naliali

[ orFom |

UMi. sC JMENO ROCNIK
1 Prince Reid 01
2 Jared Fortune 91
Ladislav Vila 95
David Bamm 99

400 M - ZENY e

[ orFioa |

ODDIL/STAT
Ceska republika

Ceska republika

Netherlands
Austria
Austria
ROCNIK ODDIL/STAT
99 Germany
94 Germany
96 Romania
95 Netherlands
92 Slovensko
97 Slovensko
85 United Kingdom
ROCNIK ODDIL/STAT
98 Germany
95 France
99 Germany
90 Spain
97 Austria
02 Romania
92 France
ODDIL/STAT

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Ceska republika

Finland

DR.

DR.
[ 7
[ 8
| 3
=] 2
=] 1
-
-
(0]
f—
=]
=]
DR.
6
il s
= 4
= 8
=== 7
il 2
iy s
DR,
s 5
s 3
[ 4
- 6

VYKON

10.93
11.21
11.29
11.33

11.38

VYKON

11.86
11.92
12,72
13.21
13.42
13.48

13.52

VYKON
46.61
48.12
48.83
52.70
54.01
54.73

DNS

VYKON
53.73
54.22

DNS

DNS

REAKCE

Celkem 8 zavoc

REAKCE

Celkem 7 zavoc

REAKCE

Celkem 7 zavoc

REAKCE

Celkem 4 zavoc



UMi.
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[ oFFom |

UML.

sC

sC

JMENO

Diana Iscaye
Antonia Giesche
Lauren Thompson
Elena Tresser
Markéta Malarikova

Ciarani Palfreyman

JMENO

Nele Wessel
Paige Roadley
Hannah Ridley
Denisa Stirbulescu
Susanna Kreutzer
Jana Simunkova

Elena Tresser

ROCNIK
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00
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1500 M - MUZI s

UMi.

sC

[ orrom |

JMENO

Gabriel Tual

Florian Bremm
Gauthier Cascales
Joni Virkkala

Rocco Martin
Jurgen Aigner
Joshua Crombleholme
Orestes Saridakis
Diaz Alberto Galindo
Jordan Boam
Christian Nagele
Lukas Zamecnik
Andrei Skubel
Michel van Vilsteren
Gabriel Svajda
Marck de Haan

Laurentiu Timpau
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ROCNIK
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ODDIL/STAT

France
Germany
United Kingdom
Germany
Ceska republika
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ODDIL/STAT

Germany
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Romania
Austria
Slovensko

Germany

ODDIL/STAT

France
Germany
France

Finland
Germany
Austria

United Kingdom
Greece

Spain
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Austria
Slovensko
Estonia
Netherlands
Slovensko
Netherlands
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10

17

14
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VYKON

REAKCE

54.85
57.01
59.05
59.62
62.77

65.06

Celkem 6 zavoc

VYKON L

2:12.28
2:23.29
2:25.37
2:25.85
2:31.85
2:41.63

DNS

Celkem 7 zavoc

VYKON L

3:50.07
3:50.55
3:55.21
3:58.78
4:02.70
4:03.81
4:05.53
4:08.17
4:09.22
4:10.04
4:11.35
4:23.87
4:24.42
4:26.11
4:38.83
4:46.04

DNF

Celkem 17 zavoc



3000 M = ZENY (Finale)
[ orrom ]

UMi. sC JMENO ROCNIK

1 Domenika Mayer 90
2 Tabea Themann 92
3 Ancuta Bobocel 87
4 Petra Sulekova 02
5 llona MikloSova 96
6 Nia Nokes 87
7 Anissa Weibl 87
8 Thilme Nguyen Le 92
9 Eline Kellij 93
10 Katherine Alpe 85
11 Paulina Seppéanen 75

Susanna Kreutzer 98

5000 M - MUZI

[ orrca |

UMi. s¢ JMENO
1 Florian Bremm
2 Florian Carvalho
3 Jonas Humke
4 Kieran Clemens
5 Markus Hartinger
6 Carlos Gallego
7 Mario Bauernfeind
8 Jesper Van der Wielen
9 Borja Hernanz Murioz
10 David Plny
1 Michal Mojzi§
12 Andrew Miles
13 Christos Votsos
14 Andrei Ihnatiuc
15 Laszl6 Bulitka
16 Miroslav llavsky
17 Bastiaan Van Wendel de Joode
Joni Virkkala

4 X 400 M - MIX inse)

[ orrca |

ODDIL/STAT

Germany
Germany
Romania
Slovensko
Slovensko
United Kingdom
Hungary

Spain
Netherlands

United Kingdom

Finland
Austria
ROCNIK ODDIL/STAT
00 Germany
89 France
96 Germany
93 United Kingdom
98 Austria
88 Spain
91 Austria
91 Netherlands
91 Spain
93 Ceska republika
97 Slovensko
94 United Kingdom
92 Greece
03 Romania
93 Hungary
87 Slovensko
81 Netherlands
95 Finland
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14

1"

13

12

10

16
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VYKON L

09:20.73
09:32.73
10:21.52
10:28.30
10:29.58
10:34.25
10:39.08
10:42.67
10:43.63
10:44.31
11:03.08

DNS

Celkem 12 zavoc

VYKON L

14:07.02
14:12.83
14:18.87
14:20.81
14:28.06
14:39.24
14:44.20
14:44.62
15:00.17
15:01.46
15:20.42
15:28.41
15:36.11
15:48.24
16:05.32
16:16.13
16:57.70

DNS

Celkem 18 zavoc



UMi.

sC JMENO

Ringel, Tresser, Schlegel, Giesche
Fortune, Palfreyman, Reid, Thompson
Vila, Schonpflugova, Kincl, Malarikova
Poponea, Stirbulescu, lhnatiuc, Socu

Ambrozy, Baskova, Mojzis, MiSikova

Timmerman, Tatti, Kellij, Van Wendel de Joode

Kleiser, Kreutzer, Skalvy, Woegerbauer

SKOK VYSOKY - MUZI

UMi.

[ orrcm ]

JMENO

Tomas Capek
Ceska republika

FrantiSek Nikodem
Ceska republika

Mark Beer
United Kingdom
Michal Mojzis§
Slovensko

Simon Riegler
Austria
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Sandrina Sprengler
Germany

Joanne Ware
United Kingdom

Lara ljsselstijn
Netherlands

Mareike Résing
Germany
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sC¢ JMENO ROCNIK POR. VYKON
Kai Kazmirek 7.22
Germany E 91 7 +0.1 m/s
Philipp Cuno 7.13
Germany 5 98 6 +0.7 m/s
Stefan Steiner r— 92 4 6.06
Austria o +0.0 m/s
Gordon Skalvy J— 5.81
Austria Lo 97 5 +0.8 m/s
David Bamm 5.74
Finland = 90 2 +0.0 m/s
Marck de Haan o 86 1 5.33
Netherlands — +0.1m/s
Konstantinos Pantazis | 84 3 NM
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REG. VYK.
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Germany
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Ceska republika
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Slovensko
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7.22
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VYKON REAKC
3:31.15
3:46.77
3:48.10
3:56.62
4:07.38

4:12.57

4:15.86

Celkem 7 zavoc
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1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 145 1,
1,60 1,65 1,70 1,74 1,78 1,

7.22

713

6.00
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4, 5. €
6.87 4.95 (
0,00 0,00 0
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5.93 5.76 (
0,00 0,00 0
5.74 5.61 !
0,00 0,00 0
5.03 5.10 !
0,00 0,00 0
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UML.

sC JMENO

ROCNIK POR.

VYKON

SKOK DALEKY - ZENY

[ orrcm |

UMI.

1

sC¢ JMENO

Mareike Rosing
Germany

Sandrina Sprengler
Germany

Joanne Ware
United Kingdom

Lauren Thompson
United Kingdom

Joanne Pap
Netherlands
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97 5
04 4
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92 3
87 1

VYKON

6.06
+0.0 m/s

5.91
+0.3 m/s

5.46
+1.4m/s

5.25
+0.2m/s

DNS

REG. VYK.

VRH KOULI 4KG - ZENY

[ orrcm |

UMI.

sC JMENO

Julia Ritter
Germany

Jule Steuer
Germany

Krisztina Glavakné Varadi

Hungary

Barbora Zatloukalova

Ceska republika

Lara ljsselstijn
Netherlands

nrimn

ROCNIK  POR.
98 5
00 4
93 3
97 2
79 1

VYKON

17.15

15.96

12.83

11.22

09.99

VRH KOULI 7,26KG - MUZI

[ oFFom ]

UMi.

s¢ JMENO

Erik Maihofer
Germany

Tizian Lauria
Germany

Arttu Kangas
Finland

Vratislav Bejéek
Ceska republika

Makenson Gletty
France

Matthias Krach
Austria

Ville Halonen
Finland

Tamas Csapd
Hungary

Jan Horfiak
Ceska republika

Alex Berrow
United Kingdom

= rdTmn

riadil

/
N

ROCNIK

01

03

93

94

99

91

00

87

94

89

POR.

VYKON

18.16

18.15

16.63

15.86
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14.39
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REG. VYK.

15.31

12.08

6.06

0,00 0,20

4.16
0,60

5.30

0,00 1,40

X 17.15

15.96

12.58

10.79 X

09.99

17.19

18.15

16.10

15.74

14.25

13.65

13.98

14.00

12.81

11.73

09.75

18.16

16.09

15.75

15.08

15.09

13.92

11.13

5.97

5.89
1,30

5.46

5.25
0,20

11.22

09.58

17.62

18.07

16.60

14.79

14.36

13.77

12.03

6.06

4.16

5.46

5.25

17.15

15.96

12.58

11.22

9.99

18.16

18.15

16.60

15.75

15.08

15.09

14.36

14.00

13.77

12.03

5.93
0,30

5.68
1,20

5.40
0,00

15.96

11.05

17.87

16.27

15.86

13.69
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Celkem 7 zavoc

5. 6
1

X
5.72 !
0,70 0
5.42 !
0,00 0
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11.13 1

09.70
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UMI. sC¢ JMENO ROCNIK POR.
1 Gormany 0" == s 7
2 gz:i;tgrﬁ); Harting E 20 8
3 %}%bnka L RE 5
4 Romania (R 4
5 Swigarand E o 3
6 %’érﬁﬁblika B 08 6
7 3?1?431’;\!/' i(i::gdom EE 0o 1

Artlu Kangas 4= o3 2

VYKON

62.50

61.24

54.82

52.93

49.78

46.81

37.06

DNS

62.50

49.05

45.30

46.81

33.63

HOD OSTEPEM 600G - ZENY
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UMi. sC JMENO ROCNIK POR.
Lara Latz

L Germany 5 00 2
Joanne Pap 0o

2 Netherlands — 37 1

VYKON

48.91

29.47

1.

23.21

HOD OSTEPEM 800G - MUZI

[ orrca |

UMi. sC JMENO ROCNIK POR.
1 pongeeter o 7
z Qus oy ;
3 \éirl‘zzlr;ortobégyi 2 01 5
4 %ma e 2 2
5 %blika B 04 8

Gormany = o 4

Stefan Steiner E 92 1

Austria

VYKON

69.42

64.86

60.19

58.59

52.49

DNS

1.

69.42

62.29

60.18

58.59

52.93

47.39

48.91

28.65

66.17

54.63

52.45

59.64

48.34

46.81

35.55

29.47

62.28

52.49

62.50

59.64

52.93

48.34

46.81

35.55

48.91

29.47

69.42

62.29

60.18

58.59

52.49

60.50

60.96

48.96

29.29

64.54

60.32

55.23

61.26

61.24

54.82

49.78

37.06

64.60

64.86

60.19

52.01
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5

4

Celkem 8 zavoc

Celkem 2 zavoc

6(

Celkem 7 zavoc



